
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Water Treatment Plant 
Task Order 4.1 

9 $8,240,000.00 FOX Engineering $627,379.28 $13,100.00 S. 
Schainker 

MA 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Ames Water Treatment 
Plant - Contract 2 

3 $52,497,000.00 Knutson Construction $182,657.00 $5,457.00 J. Dunn MA 

Public Works 2012/13 Storm Sewer 
Outlet Erosion Control 
(Pinehurst) 

1 $76189.33 Central Landscape $0.00 $-(184.93) T. Warner MA 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Water Pollution Control 
Facility Digester 
Improvements 

6 $1,615,750.00 FOX Engineering $-(32,567.00) $23,262.00 S. 
Schainker 

MA 

Electric 
Services 

Scaffolding for Precipitator 
Lagging Repair 

1 $10,672.00 Midwest Scaffold Service 
LLC 

$0.00 $62,311.00 B. Kindred CB 

                  $            $      $                

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: October 2015 

For City Council Date: November 10, 2015 


